
Fresno District Office 

801 R Street, Suite 201, Fresno, CA 93721 

Phone:  (559) 487-5791 

Fax:  (559) 487-5636 

Website: http://www.sba.gov/ca/fresno 

Office Email: fresno@sba.gov 

 

Title Name Phone Fax Email 
District Director Carlos G. Mendoza Ext. 2710 559-487-5636 carlos.mendoza@sba.gov 

Deputy District Director Dawn Golik Ext. 2705 559-487-5636 dawn.golik@sba.gov 

Business Opportunity Specialist Thomas Scheu Ext 2704 559-487-5636 thomas.scheu@sba.gov 

District Support Assistant William K. Hori Ext. 2701 559-487-5636 william.hori@sba.gov 

Economic Development Specialist Victor Bribiesca Ext. 2713 559-487-5636 victor.bribiesca@sba.gov 

Economic Development Specialist Lupe Cota Ext. 2702 559-487-5636 lupe.cota@sba.gov 

Economic Development Specialist Peter Estrada Ext. 2703 559-487-5636 peter.estrada@sba.gov 

Lender Relations Specialist Gayoeb “Kay” Mardon Ext. 2706 559-487-5636 gayoeb.mardon@sba.gov 

Lender Relations Specialist Andy Seeto Ext. 2714 559-487-5636 andy.seeto@sba.gov 

Paralegal Specialist Leanne Ryner Ext. 2707 559-487-5636 leanne.ryner@sba.gov 
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